

Broadway & 16th Avenue Intersection Improvements								
201521811							Chato's Concrete, LLC	
							International Fidelity Insur Co.	
Item				Unit Cost	Quantity	Extended Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	201.00000	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
2	202.00001	Removal of Structures (Bike Rack)	EA	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	600.00	3,600.00
3	202.00002	Removal of Structures (Special) (Planters Boxes)	EA	\$700.00	2	\$1,400.00	800.00	1,600.00
4	202.00010	Removal of Tree and Grate	EA	\$250.00	3	\$750.00	975.00	2,925.00
5	202.00019	Removal of Inlet	EA	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
6	202.00200	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	\$10.00	330	\$3,300.00	18.14	5,986.20
7	202.00203	Removal of Curb & Gutter	LF	\$5.00	147	\$735.00	8.00	1,176.00
8	202.00210	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	\$10.00	1704	\$17,040.00	19.44	33,125.76
9	202.00250	Removal of Pavement Marking	SF	\$1.00	500	\$500.00	3.90	1,950.00
10	202.00700	Removal of Light Standard	EA	\$700.00	3	\$2,100.00	845.00	2,535.00
11	202.00810	Removal of Ground Sign	EA	\$75.00	4	\$300.00	170.00	680.00
12	202.00828	Removal of Traffic Signal Equipment	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	17,233.00	17,233.00
13	202.04002	Clean Culvert	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
14	203.01598	Potholing	EA	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	280.00	2,800.00
15	206.00100	Structure Backfill (Class1)	CY	\$32.00	92	\$2,944.00	30.00	2,760.00
16	206.00530	Filer Material (Class C)	CY	\$42.00	5	\$210.00	27.00	135.00
17	207.01110	Planter Mix Soil	CY	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	90.00	4,500.00
18	208.00035	Aggregate Bag	LF	\$10.00	186	\$1,860.00	16.00	2,976.00
19	208.00045	Concrete Washout Structure	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
20	208.00070	Vehicle Tracking Pad	EA	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	2,830.00	8,490.00
21	208.00106	Sweeping (Sediment Removal)	HR	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	250.00	4,000.00
22	208.00206	Erosion Control Supervisor	DAY	\$200.00	16	\$3,200.00	300.00	4,800.00
23	210.00111	Reset Trash Receptacle	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	250.00	250.00
24	210.04010	Adjust Manhole	EA	\$500.00	24	\$12,000.00	300.00	7,200.00
25	210.50000	Reconnect Area Drain	EA	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
26	214.00000	Silva Cell System	SF	\$50.00	759	\$37,950.00	147.00	111,573.00
27	214.00220	Diciduous Tree (2 inch Caliper)	EA	\$600.00	3	\$1,800.00	650.00	1,950.00
28	250.00010	Environmental Health & Safety Management	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
29	304.06000	Aggregrate Base Course (Class 6)	TON	\$20.00	562	\$11,240.00	25.00	14,050.00
30	403.00720	Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	TON	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	195.00	1,950.00
31	412.01252	Concrete Pavement (12.5 Inch) (Fast Track)	SY	\$125.00	1760	\$220,000.00	102.00	179,520.00
32	503.00024	Drilled Cassion (24 inch)	LF	\$200.00	4	\$800.00	335.00	1,340.00
33	603.01125	12 inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Complete-in-Place)	LF	\$100.00	9	\$900.00	500.00	4,500.00
34	604.16005	Inlet Type 16 (5 foot)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	9,500.00	19,000.00

35	604.19000	Inlet Special	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00
36	605.00008	8 Inch Un-Slotted Underdrain	LF	\$16.00	12	\$192.00	65.00	780.00
37	605.00080	8 Inch Slotted Underdrain	LF	\$35.00	64	\$2,240.00	65.00	4,160.00
38	607.53172	Fence Chain Link (72 inch)	LF	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	9.50	4,750.00
39	608.00006	Concrete Sidewalk (6 Inch)	SY	\$10.00	204	\$2,040.00	48.45	9,883.80
40	608.00010	Concrete Curb Ramp (6 Inch)	SY	\$120.00	7	\$840.00	160.00	1,120.00
41	609.21010	Curb & Gutter Type 2 (Sec I-B)	LF	\$15.00	128	\$1,920.00	25.00	3,200.00
42	609.21020	Curb & Gutter Type 2 (Sec II-B)	LF	\$20.00	77	\$1,540.00	26.00	2,002.00
43	609.24005	Gutter Type 2 (5 foot width)	LF	\$30.00	56	\$1,680.00	60.00	3,360.00
44	610.00030	Median Cover Material (Concrete) (6 inch)	SF	\$10.00	257	\$2,570.00	9.50	2,441.50
45	613.00206	2 inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)	LF	\$24.00	1,105	\$26,520.00	27.00	29,835.00
46	613.00306	3 inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)	LF	\$28.00	1,350	\$37,800.00	28.00	37,800.00
47	613.01200	2 inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic)	LF	\$12.00	250	\$3,000.00	39.00	9,750.00
48	613.01300	3 inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic)	LF	\$14.00	300	\$4,200.00	40.00	12,000.00
49	613.06000	Meter Pole	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	4,975.00	4,975.00
50	613.07026	Pull Box(16"x24"x12")	EA	\$800.00	12	\$9,600.00	553.00	6,636.00
51	613.07035	Pull Box (32"x24"x12")	EA	\$1,200.00	11	\$13,200.00	1,045.00	11,495.00
52	613.10000	Wiring	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	17,835.00	17,835.00
53	613.32350	Light Standard Steel (35 foot)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	7,475.00	7,475.00
54	613.75250	Luminaire Metal Halide (250 Watt)	EA	\$900.00	8	\$7,200.00	2,195.00	17,560.00
55	614.00011	Sign Panel (Class I)	SF	\$25.00	214	\$5,350.00	42.00	8,988.00
56	614.00216	Steel Sign Post (2 x 2 inch Tubing)	LF	\$40.00	93	\$3,720.00	20.00	1,860.00
57	614.03100	Concrete Footing (Traffic Signal Pole)	EA	\$4,500.00	8	\$36,000.00	4,120.00	32,960.00
58	614.70150	Pedestrian Signal Face (16) (Countdown)	EA	\$650.00	14	\$9,100.00	595.00	8,330.00
59	614.70336	Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12)	EA	\$850.00	16	\$13,600.00	830.00	13,280.00
60	614.72855	Traffic Signal Controller and Cabinet	EA	\$19,500.00	1	\$19,500.00	20,812.00	20,812.00
61	614.72866	Fire Preemption Unit and Timer	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
62	614.81000	Traffic Signal - Light Pole Steel	EA	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00	5,565.00	27,825.00
63	614.81010	Traffic Signal - Light Pole Steel (1 Mast Arm)	EA	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	14,900.00	29,800.00
64	614.81020	Traffic Signal - Light Pole Steel (2 Mast Arm)	EA	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	19,140.00	19,140.00
65	614.83000	Traffic Signal Mast Arm Steel	EA	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	6,850.00	27,400.00
66	614.86800	Uninterrupted Power Supply	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	6,560.00	6,560.00
67	619.50080	1 Inch Plastic Pipe (PVC)	LF	\$10.00	75	\$750.00	11.25	843.75
68	619.50160	2 Inch Plastic Pipe (PVC)	LF	\$13.00	75	\$975.00	12.00	900.00
69	619.50235	3 Inch Plastic Pipe (Special)	LF	\$10.00	360	\$3,600.00	12.90	4,644.00
70	620.00020	Sanitary Facility	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
71	622.00010	Bicycle Rack	EA	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	900.00	7,200.00
72	623.00162	Drip Emitter Tubing	LF	\$1.60	360	\$576.00	2.30	828.00

73	623.00165	Emitter Valve Assembly	EA	\$205.00	1	\$205.00	490.00	490.00
74	623.06900	Valve Box (Polymer Concrete)	EA	\$558.00	1	\$558.00	430.00	430.00
75	625.00000	Construction Surveying	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	19,200.00	19,200.00
76	626.00000	Mobilization	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	97,000.00	97,000.00
77	626.01000	Public Information Services	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
78	627.00005	Epoxy Pavement Marking	GAL	\$57.00	1	\$57.00	960.00	960.00
79	627.02010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type II) (Inlaid)	SF	\$20.00	326	\$6,520.00	26.00	8,476.00
80	627.30405	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol)	SF	\$15.00	140	\$2,100.00	23.00	3,220.00
81	627.30410	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk - Stop Line)	SF	\$12.00	1,078	\$12,936.00	15.00	16,170.00
82	628.00000	Construction 'As-Built' Drawings	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
83	629.01001	Survey Monument	EA	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	960.00	1,920.00
84	629.01050	Monument Box	EA	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	800.00	800.00
85	629.01210	Adjust Monument Box	EA	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	500.00	500.00
85	630.00000	Flagging	HR	\$30.00	512	\$15,360.00	28.00	14,336.00
86	630.00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	\$90.00	32	\$2,880.00	85.00	2,720.00
86	630.00007	Traffic Control Inspection	HR	\$175.00	50	\$8,750.00	95.00	4,750.00
86	630.00012	Traffic Control Management	DAY	\$600.00	20	\$12,000.00	620.00	12,400.00
87	630.80001	Flashing Beacon (Portable)	EA	\$750.00	6	\$4,500.00	535.00	3,210.00
88	630.80335	Barricade (Type 3 M_A) (Temporary)	EA	\$125.00	4	\$500.00	95.00	380.00
89	630.80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	EA	\$40.00	21	\$840.00	45.00	945.00
90	630.80342	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	EA	\$50.00	26	\$1,300.00	65.00	1,690.00
91	630.80348	Construction Information Sign	EA	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	325.00	650.00
92	630.80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	EA	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
93	630.80358	Advance Warning Flashing Arrow Panel (C Type)	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	975.00	1,950.00
94	630.80360	Drum Channelizing Device	EA	\$25.00	50	\$1,250.00	32.00	1,600.00
95	630.80380	Traffic Cone	EA	\$10.00	375	\$3,750.00	11.00	4,125.00
96	630.80384	Tubular Marker	EA	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	32.00	3,200.00
Total of Construction Bid Items						\$936,498.00		1,130,756.01
						TEXTURA FEE	0.0017	1,922.29
						TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT		1,132,678.30